

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4263-4264/2015

UNA TALUKA KHEDUT SAH.K.U.M.LTD.THR.LIQ.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAURASHTRA MAJOOR MAHAJAN SANGH
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 24/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. O. P. Bhadani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Selvin Raja, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit of the sole respondent in both the
matters is awaited. Be filed within four weeks' time.

List again on 22.9.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar