

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 4263-4264/2015

UNA TALUKA KHEDUT SAHAKARI KHAND UDYOG MANDLI
LIMITED (IN LIQUIDATION)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SAURASHTRA MAJOUR MAHAJAN SANGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-04-2025 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Devvrat, AOR

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Charudatta Vijayrao Mahindrakar, AOR

Ms. Deepanwita Priyanka, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the week commencing 05.05.2025.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(ANJU KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR